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

Looking for a Change?

320 Utah St.
This beautiful 4 bedroom, 4 bathroom home has been well taken 
care of. This close-in rural property is situated on .83 acres and has 

its own private “forest”. Don’t 
miss this one!
 $412,000. #80135

http://www.wyopreview.com
mailto:kuz001@aol.com
http://www.KuzmaSuccess.com


603 E. 17th Street Cheyenne, WY 82001
307-638-8660 Visual Tour On These Homes OPPORTUNITY

2846 Kelley Dr.
Lots of opportunity with this nearly 2,500 sq. ft. home all 
on one level. Home needs updated but has lovely hardwood fl oors, large 

living room, 2 family rooms, formal 
dining, a wood stove, gas stove and 
a wood fi replace. Heated with both 
forced air and electric baseboards. 
Three bedrooms, 2 baths, plus an 
oversized 2-car garage off  the al-
ley. $233,000. #78948

AVAILABLE LOTS/LAND
TBD Deming Dr.

1.13 Acres ......................... $250,000 .................. #73346

707 Southwest Dr.
116.17 Acres ................. $6,995,000 .................#76671

TBD Deming Dr.
1.1 Acres .............................$275,000 ................... #79946

1788 Newton Dr.
Absolutely beautiful remodeled home with 5 bedrooms and 2 full baths. All 
new wiring, new windows, doors and fi xtures, new water heater, newer furnace 
and newer sewer line in the street. Freshly painted. Beautiful hardwood fl oors 

throughout the main level. Finished 
basement with a master bedroom 
with walk-in closet and master 
bath, family room and 5th bedroom. 
Fully fenced backyard with a patio. 
RV slab with alley access by the 
2-car detached garage.
 $289,999. #80042

222 S. Wyoming Ave.
Quaint 1 bedroom, 1 bath home 
located in the cozy town of Burns. 
Large living room with a wood 
stove. Wall A/C for summer com-
fort. Plenty of space in the back-
yard to add a garage with alley ac-
cess. Close to school, post offi  ce 
and park. Currently rented month 
to month for $500.
 $60,000. #80006

 Homes  Now is
 are  the Time
 Selling FAST to List!
 Interest  Now is
 Rates  the Time
 are Still LOW to Buy!

2654 Henderson Dr.
Totally updated 2-story brick 
home centrally located in a great 
neighborhood! This 4 bedroom, 3 
bath home features all new kitchen 
with stainless steel appliances and 
granite countertops. Brand new 
fl ooring and paint inside, new ga-
rage door and front deck.
 $309,500. #78582

415 E. Jeff erson Rd.
Immaculate home, all on 1 level, with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and 1,500 sq. ft. out-
building. Lovely bamboo fl ooring. Huge bedrooms including the master with a walk-

in closet and secondary closets plus 
a master bath with a jetted tub. Big 
kitchen and pantry. Cozy pellet stove 
in the living room. Central air condi-
tioning. Beautifully manicured lawn 
and fl ower beds. The 30’x50’ out-
building has a 12’ door, 110 and 220 
electrical and there is an RV dump 
near front deck. $289,900. #78685

1815 Black Bear Ct.
Stunning, gorgeous, beautiful, must see! Well priced for all the extras, walk-in 

vault, fl oor systems, timber beams 
throughout the main fl oor and out-
side gazebo. Can host inside or 
outside. Picture frame hardwood 
fl oors, granite throughout. Over 
7,000 sq. ft. of living space and cov-
ered outdoor area. Tiled roof, wet 
bar and kitchen bar,  outdoor cov-
ered porch, grill/TV area are just a 
few to name. $989,000. #79813

609 E. Prosser Rd. #49
Mobile home situated on a nice lot 
in Circle Park. Three bedrooms, 2 
baths. This home has a large mas-
ter with a master bath and walk-in 
closet. Covered front deck, utility 
shed and carport. Home is being 
sold “AS-IS”.
 $37,000. #79767

AVAILABLE RENTALS
3322 McComb Ave.

4 BR, 2 BA, 2-Car. .......$1,750 .............. (307)630-1070

422 W. 2nd Ave.
4 BR, 2 BA, 1-Car. ........$1,575 .............. (307)630-1070

3205 Boxelder Dr.
3 BR, 1 BA, 1-Car. ...........$950 ................ (307)630-1070

3601 Carey Ave.
Custom full brick 1-owner family 
home with 4 bedrooms, 4 baths, 
master suite and laundry main lev-
el. Large entertaining rooms, eat-in 
kitchen plus formal dining. Beau-
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
there is add’l living quarters with kitchen, dining, 
living, 2 BR, BA, laundry, office and more.

7409 EVERS BLVD  $880,000 

• Cute bungalow style rancher offers 
2BR, 1BA, and a 1-car detached garage.

• Attractive finishes throughout, many 
updates, newer laminate floors, full 
basement

• Fenced yard, patio, vinyl siding, gazebo 
with hot tub.  Nice!

217 E. 5TH STREET $175,000 

NEW LISTING

• Super cute Copperville townhome 
offers 2BR and 2BA with living up and 
down. 

• Fenced yard with off-street parking pad 
• Galley kitchen, separate dining, wood 

stove in basement FR. New roof and 
gutters.

1812 COPPERVILLE  $157,900

• Another great Dan Gregg home in The 
Bluffs offers 3BR, 2BA, and a finished 
3-car garage.

• Full Stucco and stone exterior, 
Malarkey Legacy roof, AC, tankless 
water heater, high efficiency furnace.

• The large yard is full fenced with 
vinyl fencing, landscaped w/ sprinkler 
system.  Beautiful!

5815 POINT BLUFF  $490,000 

under contract!
• Stunning Premier Builders re-sale 5BR, 

3BA, 2-car garage home on spacious 
corner lot

• Full finished basement w/ family room, 
2 bedrooms, full bath

• Attractive landscaping, large covered 
patio, sprinkler system 6 foot privacy 
fence

409 APRICOT $354,900 

under contract!

• Very desirable Dan Gregg Construction 
re-sale in fabulous Rocking Star Ranch.

• Top quality finishes throughout, custom 
kitchen with upgraded cabinets, 
granite, flooring, tile

• 3 BR, 2BA, large3-car finished garage.  
Full brick/steel exterior, gorgeous 
landscaping with Fortress steel fence.

1551 SCENIC RIDGE $485,000 

under contract!
• Well maintained ranch style home w/ 

maintenance free exterior siding & a 24 
x 32 detached garage

• 3 BR, 2 BA, hardwood floors, updated 
windows, appliances, & lighting, large 
master bedroom

• Gas fp, A/C, lg laundry room, workshop 
in garage, covered deck, fenced yard.

4769 PINERIDGE  $298,000 

SOLD
• 4-plex apartment building is well 

located across from the King Soopers 
shopping plaza

• Four 2BR, 1BA units, fenced yard for 
tenant enjoyment, off-street parking

• Solid rental history, good upside 
potential.  Tenants pay own electric, 
owner pays water, sewer, gas

4517 PARKVIEW DRIVE  $405,000 

SOLD

• 4-plex apartment building is well 
located across from the King Soopers 
shopping plaza

• Four 2BR, 1BA units, fenced yard for 
tenant enjoyment, off-street parking

• Solid rental history, good upside 
potential.  Tenants pay own electric, 
owner pays water, sewer, gas.

4427 PARKVIEW DR  $395,000  

SOLD

• Gregg Construction new build is an 
awesome floor plan! 3 BR, 2 full BA  
including an incredible en-suite master 
bath. Custom kitchen has lots of 
counter space & large center island. 

• The open concept floor plan is inviting 
and luxurious. All the finishes will be 
custom and high-quality. 

5809 JADE BLUFF $498,000 

under contract!

under contract! under contract!

under contract!
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Rich history. Bright future.
livewhitneyranch.com

generous homesites with walk-out, garden, and fl at lot options

one-of-a-kind views

tree-lined streets, community parks, and green spaces

miles of walking and exercise paths

central location with proximity to schools and playgrounds

convenient to restaurants, shopping, gyms, and more

OFFERED AT $534,900 
Brand-new fl oorplan by Homes by Guardian, featured in the 
2020 Parade of Homes! Spacious fl oorplan with just under 
2000SF on main level showcases a modernized ranch with 

dazzling fi nishes! Rich hardwoods, elegant quartz countertops, 
stunning linear Cosmo fi replace, glass inlaid French doors 

into the elegant master suite. The commitment to quality and 
attention to detail is what makes Homes by Guardian one of the 

leading residential builders in Cheyenne.

5332 OPAL DRIVE
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6308 N. COLLEGE

$59,900
3BR | 3 BA |Lot Rent - $500 /Month

725 CROW CREEK 1122 OTTO ROAD

$629,900
3BR | 2 BA |2-car garage

1418 CRESTVIEW DRIVE

$599,000
4BR | 4 BA |2-car garage

519 ANGIE STREET
Lovely remodeled ranch home. Open 
& inviting fl oor plan. 3BR on main 
level, master bedroom w/ master bath. 
Country kitchen w/ formal dining 
area. Large patio. Finished basement 
with all title fl ooring, spacious family 
room, 4th BR, a den/ study & 3rd bath. 
Over-sized 2 car garage. Fenced yard 
& a storage shed. $259,900

SALE PENDING

3359 ROAD 209
Rustic sprawling ranch home. Kitchen 
has roughed- out lumber beams. 
Mexican tile fl oors. Original portion of 
home was part of the HerefordRanch 
built in 1917. Over 4,800 sq.ft on main 
level and 2,700 sq.ft in basement. 20 
acres, 3 car garage includes a 1,500 sq.ft 
studio/apartment ,which is presently 
rented for $650/mo. Needs TLC. Brand 
new roof. $429,000

SALE PENDING
SALE PENDING

SALE PENDING

$179,900
3 BR | 1 BA |4-car garage

0 ROAD 203, CARPENTER, WY.
Just off  paved Road 203. Presently 
planted in wheat crop. 80 acres - corner 
lot. Located just east of Carpenter on the 
North side of the Road 203. Agricultural 
Production Rangeland, 2.96 acres and 
Agricultural Production Dry Crop Land, 
77.04 acres. $160,000

6143 SHAUN AVENUE
Lovely home - North location. 
Delightful upper level addition with 
bay window, a bedroom & full bath. 
Cozy family room with fi replace w/
effi  cient wood burning insert. Formal 
dining room with patio door out to 
large deck & a beautifully landscaped 
yard w/ sprinkler system. New Roof.
$339,900
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...and all of the 
beautiful fi nishes 
you expect from 

Frauendienst 
Quality Homes!

Fantastic single family home on 
smaller home sites in beautiful 
Whitney Ranch just east of College 
Drive and North of Dell Range. 
Gorgeous, open designs with great 
lines and light. Fabulous kitchen 
layout, beautiful Schroll cabinets, 
generous closet space! 1,326 sqft on 
the main fl oor, covered concrete patio 
area, spacious 2 car garage.

• 4 lovely exterior elevations available
• Energy effi cient gas fi replace
• Gorgeous quartz countertops
• Central air-conditioning
• Quality vinyl fenced back yards
• Full basement fi nish available

for an additional $42,500

STARTING AT $359,900

307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com

LARRY
SUTHERLAND

307.421.5378
stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

STEFANIE
ILLINGWORTH

307.630.1488
kim@cheyennehomes.com

KIM
SUTHERLAND

4716 Storm Court
Available January 1st!

Only 3
remaining!
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$499,000$499,000

Right in the heart of North Cheyenne. 

Shop with garage-10’ doors. Corner lot 

with great traffi c. Zoned MUB.

* Certifi ed Residential Specialist
* Ninja Certifi ed625 Carlson Street

716 Taft Avenue
This unique tri-
level features 3 
BR upstairs, & 3 
family rooms w/ 
hardwood fl oors, 
tile, new carpet, 
wood burning 
fi replace, & 

other updates throughout. Spacious trex 
deck perfect for entertaining, remodeled 
baths, custom bedroom cabinets, new 
plantation blinds,and new A/C. $285,000

716 Taft Avenue716 Taft Avenue

other updates throughout. Spacious trex 

Ultra neat vintage red brick 4-plex 
just south of the new Blue Federal 
Credit Union. 2-2 bedroom units, 2-1 
bedroom units, 2 car garage, brick,newer 
windows, newer hot water heaters, and 
new membrane roof in 2019. $429,900

1820 Fremont Avenue

UNDER CONTRACT!

NEW PRICE!

“WHERE MY EXPERIENCE MATTERS, BECAUSE YOUR EXPERIENCE MATTERS”

$389,900
886 ARENA LN

Solitude and serenity await you in this 3 
BR/2 BA/2-car garage home on 20 acres 

close to Riata Ranch Riding Arena! 
Open main fl oor layout w/ split BR design, 

with unfi nished bsmt a blank canvas!

$390,000
3515 SOWELL ST

Home sweet home!  Built in 2016, 3BD, 

2BA, main fl oor laundry, bright & open 

kitchen w/ breakfast bar, s/s appliances, 

central A/C, parti ally fi nished basement!

307.421.5378
stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

STEFANIE
ILLINGWORTH

307.630.3455
jimwalford@cheyennehomes.com

JIM
WALFORD

307.631.5547
wendyowen@cheyennehomes.com

WENDY
OWEN

The Two Tired Farm - a 40-acre ranchett e 

11 mi north of Burns on paved hwy. 

Possibiliti es abound! 5 grain bins, quonset hut, 

numerous outbldgs & shops, mature tree line, 

& mostly fenced pasture. 4 BR/2 BA.

2252 ST HWY 213
$390,000

numerous outbldgs & shops, mature tree line, 
UNDER CONTRACT

Desirable north locati on, perfectly private

 & spacious lot! Sprawl out in over 3500 

sqft  of well-cared for, cozy living space! 

5BR/3BA, oversized 2-car garage and a well-

manicured yard! Home sweet home!

714 VISTA LN
$355,000

Adorable 4BR/2BA brick home in excellent 
conditi on. Great updates including 

refi nished hardwood fl oors, remodeled 
kitchen and baths. Spacious family room 

and fenced front and back yards, 
perfect for perfect for kids and pets!

1274 WEST
 JEFFERSON RD

$229,900

5BR/3BA, oversized 2-car garage and a well-NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!THOMAS HEIGHTS
 BEAUTY!

PROXIMITY TO INDOOR
RIDING ARENA

48	 October 2020	 Preview 	 www.wyopreview.com

http://www.wyopreview.com
mailto:stefanie@cheyennehomes.com
mailto:jimwalford@cheyennehomes.com
mailto:wendyowen@cheyennehomes.com


6106 YELLOWSTONE RD
6020 YELLOWSTONE RD
1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

harmony vall ey
New s a toh

cog is l
Stan  te w $2’s

New s a tohNew s a toh

This lovely 2 bedroom 
home has a spacious 

great room with fi replace and gourmet kitchen with large island. 
Perfect for entertaining. There is large covered patio and fully 
landscaped yard. The basement is ready for your fi nish ideas. This 
home includes smart deadbolt, doorbell and thermostat. $365,500

You will love this open 

concept fl oor plan with 

lovely granite counter tops 

and fantastic light. This home is South facing and features a walk out 

basement. There are three bedrooms and 2 full baths. $309,900

This open concept plan is 
just what you asked for. 
Large kitchen island with 

full suite of Samsung stainless appliances, beautiful Schroll Alder 
cabinetry with soft close are just a few of the great features in the 
kitchen. The spacious master suite has lovely private bath and walk 
in closet. The basement is unfi nished. This home includes central air 
and front and back landscaping. $381,400

Brand new Hyatt plan 
features open concept 
on a great lot backing 

to the greenway. The kitchen features Schroll cabinetry with soft 
close,Samsung stainless appliances and pantry. Two nice sized 
bedrooms and a full unfi nished basement. This home has a 2 year 
warranty and comes fully landscaped.. $375,500

2114 
Goodnight Trl

1348
Jack Lane

1350 
Alyssa Way

1341
Alyssa Way

Bright and open new fl oor 
plan by Empire builders in 

the new Sweetgrass community! This home features master suite with 
walk in closet, full kitchen appliance package, front yard landscaping 
and a full unfi nished walk out basement. Price includes back yard sod 
and sprinkler system and back yard fencing! $324,900

2100
Goodnight Trl

This ranch style home has 
been lovingly maintained. 

The open plan features a great kitchen with pantry and spacious living 
room with awesome stone fi replace. The primary bedroom features a 
5 piece bath and walk in closet. Fully fi nished basement w/ large rec 
room, wet bar and 2 additional bedrooms. Enjoy the quiet from the 
covered front porch, or have a great time in the large back yard with 
extended patio adjacent to the greenway path. $420,000

7506 Danni 
Marie Cir
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If you want a “custom home 
build” by Sanchez Constructi on  
call Buck. Their homes off er 
beauti ful fi nishes, including 
stunning hardwood fl oors, solid 
wood trim, ti le fl oors in baths 
and laundry rooms, granite or 
marble countertops with ti le 
backsplash, 5-piece master 
bath, raised-panel kitchen 
cabinets with CityScape design, 
and name-brand appliances.

SANCHEZ
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

again 1/2 mile to site. 

Tract 2 - $65,500

Tract 4 - $65,500

Tract 5 - $100,000

www.WendyVolk.com

New Price!
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Sunset Homes has been building quality custom & semi-custom homes in Cheyenne 
since 2002. You can fi nd Sunset’s wonderful homes in locati ons like Western Hills, 
Fox Run, The Pointe, Cherry Hills, Rocking Star Ranch, & now in Saddle Ridge & 
Jordan Pasture! Lets build your dream home together!

New Construction in Jordan Pasture - 
Many lots left to build your dream home!

Robin Foreman and #1 Properti es is proud to representRobin Foreman and #1 Properti es is proud to represent

1659 Geronimo Road
Beauti ful new stunning & spacious 
fl oor plan w/over 2300 sq ft  on the 
main fl oor. Family room fi nished in 
basement. 4 BR on main w/ open great 
room concept. Split bedroom layout. 
Custom Schroll cabinets. $618,500Photo of previous build

Popular Hudson Plan by Sunset 
Homes! Spacious, open layout & 
high-end fi nishes. Floor to ceiling 
ti le on the modern linear gas 
fi replace, A/C, & FINISHED family 
room! FOUR car garage! $518,500Photo of previous build

Brand new plans in Rocking Star 
Ranch! 3BR on main PLUS offi  ce, 
open concept. Master suite has 2 
closets. Quartz, & Schroll cabinets 
throughout. High-end fi nishes. 
Each home is off ered at $498,500.Photo of previous build

2729 Big Loop Trail Tract 152 Scenic Ridge Dr. & 
Tract 171 Renegade Ct.

Under Contract!

Gorgeous single-level home with 3 BR/2 

BA, open fl oorplan & central AC making it 

the perfect place to call home! A sprinkler 

system and additional storage shed add 

extra bonus to this corner lot home! 

$274,900

4 BR/3 BA home with a 4-car garage big 

enough for even the largest trucks! Newly 

remodeled kitchen w/ beautiful granite 

countertops and back splash. Huge master 

suite and sun room, & wonderful fi replaces!

$329,000

Perfect 2 BR/2 BA/1-car garage starter 

home, all on one level! An inclusive 

fenced front yard w/mature trees and a 

pergola to host summer BBQs just adds 

to the desire of this adorable home. 

$193,000

3 bed, 2 bath home with a 2-car 

garage all situated on a 4.12 acre 

fenced lot.  Great features include 

a 48 x 36 horse barn, 75 x 75 horse 

arena and 30 x 24 hay barn.

$479,000

307.640.7219
hope@cheyennehomes.com

hopemorgan.cheyennehomes.com

598 CITRUS STREET

5413 HILLTOP AVENUE

2410 E 11TH STREET

4304 DUTCH COURT

Under
Contract! 

Under
Contract! 

Exceptional single-wide 
with 3 bedrooms, and 2 
baths. You’ll enjoy the 
15x14 covered deck. Raised 
beds in fenced garden. 8x8 
storage building and 10x9 
outbuilding. High quality 
insulated skirting. Inside, 
fi nd newer laminate fl ooring 
and a very comfortable 
fl oor plan. All appliances 
included. $65,000

4321 Avenue B-2
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LARRY
SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com

see a 3d 
tour here!

E

TBD MASON WAY
Excellent High Visibility Locati on on the corner 
of Converse Avenue and Mason Way, directly across 
the street from the Post Offi  ce. Flat Lot,Shovel ready, 

Zoned CB. $995,000

TBD INDUSTRY CT
Excellent corner commercial lot, Zoned LI. One of the 

best lots available at a terrifi c price!!!! 3.96 Acres+/- 

right on the corner of Hutchins Drive, Industry Drive 

and Industry Court. High Speed Internet Available.  

$749,000

6228 YELLOWSTONE 
ROAD
The perfect professional locati on 
in this full brick 6,600 Sq. ft . 
offi  ce building with 19 private 
rooms on the main fl oor plus 
waiti ng area and showroom area 
on the main fl oor plus 1804 SF

basement that is approx 80% 
fi nished. $1,100,000

Y

TBD BRUNS WAY
At Happy Jack in North  Range Business Park. Join Microsoft  
and  Wal-Mart Distributi on in this amazing West Cheyenne 
locati on. 28.31 acres. Beauti fully designed PUD with open 
space and trails, easy 5 minutes to downtown with Access to 
I-25 and I-80.  $2.54 per SF. 

$3,130,022

1218 E.  PERSHING 
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